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CUT 1(A) NITRILE DIPPED GLOVES BY MILWAUKEE

Features

SKU

5008891
5008892
5008893
5008894
5008895

Model

Type
SKU

Part Number

Barcode
Brand

Option
Size: L
Size: M
Size: S
Size: XL
Size: XXL

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross)

SMARTSWIPE™ Fingertips designed to allow the use of touch

screen devices without removing gloves

High dexterity finger tips provide dexterity when handling
small objects

Nylon/Lycra blend provides all day comfort

Textured Nitrile palm to provide better grip performance
Colour Coded bands for easy cut level identification
ANSI/EN388 Certified

Specifications

WARRANTY - Limited Lifetime

ANSI CUT LEVEL - 1

EN388:2016 - 3121A

GAUGE - 13

EN ISO CUT LEVEL - A

Options

48228900
48228901
48228902
48228903
48228904

Part #

48228902
48228901
48228900
48228903
48228904

Price

$10.2
$10.2
$10.2
$10.2
$10.2

Nitrile Lined Gloves

5008893
48228900
045242509164
Milwaukee

1.2 kg
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